Track Race Class
ARP 2 CLM
ARP 7 STK
DMR 8 STK
ELP 2 CLM
ELP 7 STA
EMD 3 CLM
EMD 5 STK
EMD 7 CLM
FAR 4 ALW
FAR 8 SST
GF 5 AOC
GP 1 MCL
GP 2 CLM
GP 5 CLM
GP 7 CLM
GP 8 MOC
GPR 5 ALW
HST 6 MOC
LAD 1 SOC
LAD 3 CLM
LAD 4 MCL
LAD 6 CLM
LS 1 CLM
LS 2 MCL
LS 4 CLM
LS 10 ALW
MNR 1 CLM
MNR 4 CLM
MTH 3 MCL
MTH 7 CLM
MTH 9 AOC
PRM 8 CLM
RUI 7 CLM
SAC 4 MCL
SAC 6 CLM
SAR 2 CLM
SAR 4 AOC
SAR 10 MCL

Sur
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Turf
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
AW
Dirt
AW
Dirt
AW
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Turf
Dirt
Turf
Dirt
Turf
Turf
Turf
Dirt
Turf
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Turf
Turf

Dist
51/2F
6F
11/2M
7F

1™

5F

6 1/2F
™

5F

7F
51/4F
51/2F
6F

1M 70Y
7F
11/16M
6F
11/16M
7F
51/2F
7 1/2F
51/2F
5F

™

5F

5F

7F

5F
51/2F
51/2F
6F
51/2F
51/2F
5F
51/2F
™
51/2F
11/16M

Pgrm Final

2

4
2
7
2
1
1
7
2
3
3
y
1
6
1
3
1
5
3
2
2
3
9
9
9
2
1
6
5
5
7
4
6
3
4
1
3
2

2
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Win

3.40

5.86
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Place
3.00
2.80
2.80
3.90
5.82
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Show Horse

- Couverture
- Collusionist
2.20
2.66
4.58

2.10
2.40
2.60
- Rebounder
3.00

2.80
4.20
3.20
2.80
2.30
2.60
2.10
2.20
3.20
2.60

Converter

Kenya Sun
Stat
Top Doc

Lt. Bonura

Lady Sierra
Marketbook

2.40
3.00
3.80
2.80

Lost Wish
Lady Kim

3.20
- We Ready
3.00 Zap Motion
2.80
210
3.40
2.40
2.90 Icon

- Brew Pub
4.00

Noble Miss

PP A AP AL DARAPAPD AN ALDDANLDAADDADL DR DDA DN ARA

Tizamagician

World of Wond
National Securi
- Ashley Beautifu
Lets Declare Pe
Stonus Maximu
P K's Peanut

Run Like Kona
- Eternal Flame

Kanthartana

Ayellowroseofte
Fortuna Adiuva
- Costanarmand:
Miss Wow Wov
Blame It On Me
- Katesaluckygirl
Bayou Melody

Not Rocket Scit
Irish Immigrant

Colormemoney

What a Dude

Age
5
6
5
4
3
4
4
3
4
6
5
3
4
3
4
3
5
3
4
4
3
4
4
3
4
4
6
4
3
4
4
7
4
2
7
6
4
3

ML Rating Trainer

7/2
171
8/5
5/2
6/1
7/2
21
51
4/1
6/1
2/1
7/2
8/1
8/1
6/1
5/2
51
2/1
5/2
5/2
9/5
72
201
8/5
8/5
6/1
6/1
8/5
5/1
21
31
31
2/1
9/2
3/1
7/2
30/1
72

97
97
92
91
97
80
96
96
98
74
94
80
96
76
96
97
97
95
99
97
96
93
72
93
85
97
98
99
77
88
82
86
99
95
98
94
85
92

Jockey
Stetson Mitchell Adrian B Ramos
O. A. Martinez, Jr. Travis Wales

Richard E Mandella Juan J. Hernandez

Chris A Hartman  Mitchell Murrill
Brad H Cox David Cohen
Shelly Crowe Kevin Radke

Frank Lucarelli Kevin E Orozco
Blaine D Wright Juan M. Gutierrez
Bill Geditz Giovany Estrada
Deborah M Hanson Zack Ziegler
John H Holds, Jr
Gilberto Zerpa
Rohan Crichton
Saffie A Joseph Jr
Victor Barboza Jr
Saffie A Joseph Jr
Nellie O Pigeau
Barbara Heads
Shane Wilson
Jonas Gibson Jose Andres Guerrero
Steven M Asmusse! Joel Dominguez
Steven M Asmussel Joel Dominguez

Karl Broberg
Steven M Asmussei Cristian A. Torres
Steven M Asmussel Stewart Elliott

J. R. Caldwell
Jay P Bernardini
Juan Pablo Silva  Fausto Henrique Da Silva
Kathleen O'Connell Paco Lopez

Bruno Tessore
Jonathan Thomas
Karl Broberg
Casey T Lambert
Isidro Tamayo
Jack Steiner
Robertino Diodoro
Marcelo Arenas
Chad C. Brown

Fernando Manuel Gamez
Ailsa Morrison

Gherson Huayas

Edgard J Zayas

Miguel Angel Vasquez
Edgard J Zayas

Orlando Foster

Antonio Ambrosio Reyes
Jose Andres Guerrero

Cristian A. Torres

Lane J Luzzi
Charle Oliveros

Samuel Marin
Albin Jimenez

Alex Canchari
Alfredo J Juarez, Jr
Brayan Pena

Evin A Roman
Ricardo Santana Jr
Raul Mena

Irad Ortiz Jr
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e 1 SOC AW 61/2F 8 2 % - $ 520 $ 3.50 Forester's Turn 5 31 96 Robert P Tiller Daisuke Fukumoto
WO 3 STK AW 6 1/2F 5 5 §$& - $ - $ -  Artie's Princess 5 3/1 82 Saffie A Joseph Jr Patrick Husbands
woO 11 MCL AW 7F 4 1 $ 1930 $ 960 $ 6.40 Mr. Agro 3 6/1 97 Norman McKnight Rafael Manuel Hernandez
WYO 8 ALW Dirt 51/2F 5 3 $ - $ - $ 5.20 Olimpio's Scat( 10 8/1 97 Kash Evans Nakia Ramirez
$ 80.06 $ 96.42 $ 98.44
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